Product Features
mechanically acting, manual backwash filter
internal parts made of gunmetal, stainless steel and plastic
with differencial pressure controlled pollution indicator for maintenance
opaque filter housing to prevent algae growth
with manual backwash function for filter cleanup under operation
can be retrofitted with optional pressure reducing valve cartridge DM
expandable to a PRV-filter combination DMF by use of optional PRV cartridge DM

(mm)
H2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
T1
(mm)
T2
(mm)
T3
(mm)
flow at
0.02 MPa
flow at
0.05 MPa kg
7120G01500 15 G 3/4 50 105 276 48 90 79 62 21 2.4 4.1 3.51
7120G02000 20 G 1 50 105 276 48 90 79 62 24 2.9 4.8 3.54
7120G02500 25 G 1 1/4 50 105 276 48 100 79 62 28 3.1 5.1 3.59
7120G13200 32 G 1 1/2 50 105 276 48 105 79 62 28 3.1 5.1 3.63
7120G03200 32 G 1 1/2 50 145 384 87 105 94 62 30 7.9 12.3 6.62
7120G04000 40 G 1 3/4 50 145 384 87 130 94 62 34 8.8 14.0 6.95
7120G05000 50 G 2 3/8 50 145 384 87 140 94 62 39 9.4 15.4 7.37
filter, figure 712 0G
© Copyright by Gebr. Kemper GmbH + Co. KG / Harkortstraße 5 / D-57462 Olpe
Accessories
gunmetal solder union connector, figure 476 04